Date

No.
ul4off
19320
rul0500
rul1891
11092
rull1318
ul79ee
u595|
ul5200
u336g
ulalii
ullod
m300
110668
ru9450
rul1381
ul37ll
110830
19324
NM10
u253ss
ul49xx
ul08cc
rul0916
ulO2yy
111186
rul0007
rul1996
ul69pp
NM12
u709h
rul2194
ul37xx
u333ww
ulO2rr
u271ss
ul23bb
u31lluu
u281z
ul51rr
rul2060
rul1407
ul5000
u458w
rul1859

DUNGANNON CPC
29-Jun-24

Name
MARSHALL David
O'Sullivan Denis
Doyle Mark
Gorman Christopher
Dunne Colin
O'Donnell Joe
THOMAS Kenneth David
BRYANS Philip
DONNELLY Gerard
BRYANS Lewis Andrew
WALLACE Kyle
DONNAN Ashley
O'Sullivan lan
Goslin Glenn
Duffy Franko
Scullion Mark
MCKEARNEY Connor
Duff Matthew
O'Sullivan Aidan
Stefan Lynn
SIMMONS G
HEARTY Mark
McKEOWN Andrew David
Niall Gumley
TARBOTTOM Richard
Pamela Gumley
paddy brown
Bryson Ryan
MCCURDY M
Bob Stevenson
Alan Keys
Barry Maybin
BARRY PAUL
PATTERSON John
SPIERS TREVYN
ROSE Peter
MAGILL Mark
KEALEY Jonathan
BEST Michael AH
MCELHINNEY K M
Hanna James
Smith Adrian
ROULSTON Gordon Reid
HAMILL Adrian
Bradley James

Class Score To-Day SO Total
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Caesar Guirini

ESP
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100
100
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Place
HG
Joint 1st AA
Joint 1st AA
Joint 3rd AA
Joint 3rd AA

1st A
2nd A
3rd A
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uld6o00
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u322uu
ul83rr
rul2005
ul3eévv
ud67y
ul53pp
ru5426
ul2egg
u319uu
ul24vv
rul2119
ul34xx
u307ww
u638;j
U120EE
u707c
u650c
u469c
ul25jj
ull7kk
ru9176
U103RR
u89k
ul50rr
u201cc
rull226
ul65rr
uli2bb
rul1155
ulé2rr
ul37jj
u446j
ru9340
u3llww
u256q
ula3ff
ul07mm
ullévv
ul46xx
110667
ru8640
ul32xx
u0004
rug221
rull227

CUMMINS Keith
GORMAN Samuel
DUNLOP K

SELFRIDGE Linton
MCCULLOUGH Frankie
SCOTT Jack
MCDONNELLT
Mawhinney Paul
MCATEER Mark
FULTON Glenn
CASKEY P

Ellis Noel

EVANS Darren Lennox
C0OZZ0 Daniel
SCULLION Conor
Arran Donnell
DONAGHY Shaun
GIBSON Neil

BOYLE Ronald David
GILLOW Gabrial
DONNAN Paul Charles
SAUNDERS Pete
ELLISONS N
KIRKPATRICK James
HAMILTON Claire Elizabeth
McArdle Laurence
TONER GARY JOHN
RUSSELL David L
MCELHINNEY F P
KELLY Paul

Armstrong Liam
SCOTT Stephen Alexander
SALT Cordell

Warren Gareth
PATTERSON Thomas
CLEGG Darren Richard
CLARKE David Samuel
McCready Alistair
SIMPSON John
McNICHOLL Derek
TUMELTY Francis
JOHNSTON W A
ROBINSON Nigel
MCGUICKIN Denver
Goslin Joe

Doherty Sean
LUTTON Neil A
ALEXANDER
McGinley Sean

Boyd Nigel
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95
94
93
93
93
91
90
90
90
88
86
82

104
103

99
99
98
96
96
95
95
94
94
93
93
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
89
88
87
86
86
86
86
84
79
75
96
94
92
91

1st B
2nd B
Joint 3rd B
Joint 3rd B

1st C
2nd C
3rd C



u250uu
u31l5ww
ul03xx
ul28vv
ul43xx
ul6lii
ul3ébb
u485k
uldaxx
ul02xx
ul42xx
ul56bb
ul48xx
ul33dd
ul55e
rul0910
ull2oo
112239
NM20
NM1
NM26
NM25
NM4
NM12
NM19
NM21
NM7
NM2
NM9
NM13
NM3
NM14
NM15
NM5
NM27
NM23
NM16
NM22
ul39xx
NM17
NM11
NM8
NM18
NM24

CROFTS Gareth Robert

MAWHINNEY Sean

BEGGS RICHARD IAN JAMES

CULLY Walker Mark
DUGGAN Jack
MCKEE Trevor
KERR Charles A
DAVIDSON Roy
PATTERSON Stephen
CASSIDY GARY
ALLEN Charles
KIDD Raymond
ALLEN Mark
ARRELL Irwin
ADAIR Ronald J
McCready Rebecca
CONNOLLY Stephen
Graham

Graham Adams
Declan McKenna
DENVER BOYD
ANDREW FIELDS
Martin Gamble
Bob Stevenson
Kieran Payne
Mark Butler
Aidan Rose
Graham Grant
Liam McAteer
Robert Glenn
Ken Robinson
Steven Glenn
Rickey Laird
Niall Doonan
SHAUN CARLIN
Graham Daragh
Willie Nevine
Ollie Simpson
PATTERSON lJoel
Steven Lappin
Jake Vangard
George Thomas
Thomas Magee
Rory McKenna
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79
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70
53
47
103
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84
82
81
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77
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76
75
73
64
62
60
59
54
47
42
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60
59
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47
42



